100 - 465 Ah
0.379 - 1.599 KW/Cell
D
O
U
G
L
A

© 1999 Douglas Battery
Manufacturing Company
M-0527 Eff. 5-99
MH20204
Douglas Battery Manufacturing Company
500 Battery Drive • P.O. Box 12159 • Winston-Salem, NC 27117-2159
1-800-DOUGLAS (1-800-368-4527) Visit our website @ www.douglasbattery.com
®
DOUGLAS BATTERY
Connect with a leader.
M
B
1 - Based on 8-hour rate to 1.75 Vpc @ 77°F (25°C)
All data subject to change without notice.
in. mm in. mm in. mm lb. kg
24015 DGS6-100 100 6 8.1 205 7.0 177 11.1 283 59.5  27.0
24016 DGS6-115 115 6 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 70.5  32.0
24017 DGS6-135 135 6 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 78.3  35.5
24018 DGS6-155 155 6 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 86.0  39.0
24010 DGS4-185 185 4 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 70.5  32.0
24011 DGS4-205 205 4 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 77.2  35.0
24012 DGS4-225 225 4 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 83.8  38.0
24030 DGS2-180 180 2 8.1 205 7.0 177 11.1 283 40.8  18.5
24031 DGS2-240 240 2 8.1 205 7.0 177 11.1 283 48.5  22.0
24032 DGS2-300 300 2 8.1 205 7.0 177 11.1 283 58.4  26.5
24033 DGS2-345 345 2 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 68.3  31.0
24034 DGS2-405 405 2 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 78.3  35.5
24035 DGS2-465 465 2 11.1 282 7.0 177 11.1 283 87.1  39.5
Weight
Dimensions
Length Width HeightItem
Number Ah1 VoltsType